

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pavement Marking Repairs At Various Locations - Area 4 PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2012-36 ISLAND: Oahu DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted - February 29, 2012 BIDS OPENED: March 29, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months				GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		HARRY ASATO PAINTING, INC.		APPLY-A-LINE, INC.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type I, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,050.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type II, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000	Lin. Ft.	3.10	3,100.00	1.25	1,250.00	1.45	1,450.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,000	Lin. Ft.	2.00	2,000.00	1.25	1,250.00	1.05	1,050.00
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Type I, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	200	Lin. Ft.	2.00	400.00	1.90	380.00	2.00	400.00
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Type II, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	200	Lin. Ft.	2.00	400.00	1.90	380.00	2.35	470.00
629.1015	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	200	Lin. Ft.	2.00	400.00	1.90	380.00	2.30	460.00
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Type I, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00	0.10	5.00
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Type II, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00	4.50	225.00
629.1018	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00	5.00	250.00
629.1020	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type I, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	2.25	112.50	2.00	100.00	2.60	130.00
629.1021	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type II, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	2.00	100.00	2.00	100.00	2.60	130.00
629.1022	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	50	Lin. Ft.	1.00	50.00	2.00	100.00	2.75	137.50
629.1030	Crosswalk Markings (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	4	Lane	50.00	200.00	125.00	500.00	200.00	800.00
629.1040	Pavement Arrows (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6	Each	50.00	300.00	60.00	360.00	75.00	450.00
629.1050	Pavement Words (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6	Each	40.00	240.00	125.00	750.00	100.00	600.00
629.1060	Yield Line (Type III, Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6	Lane	20.00	120.00	60.00	360.00	50.00	300.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Markers	500	Each	8.20	4,100.00	5.00	2,500.00	7.00	3,500.00
629.2011	Type C Pavement Markers	200	Each	8.00	1,600.00	7.00	1,400.00	7.00	1,400.00
629.2012	Type D Pavement Markers	50	Each	6.00	300.00	7.00	350.00	5.00	250.00
629.2013	Type H Pavement Markers	200	Each	8.00	1,600.00	7.00	1,400.00	7.00	1,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pavement Marking Repairs At Various Locations - Area 4				GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		HARRY ASATO PAINTING, INC.		APPLY-A-LINE, INC.	
PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2012-36									
ISLAND: Oahu									
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posted - February 29, 2012									
BIDS OPENED: March 29, 2012									
COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2014	Type J Pavement Markers	10	Each	\$ 7.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 70.00
629.2020	Removing Crosswalk Marking	4	Lane	1.00	4.00	60.00	240.00	75.00	300.00
629.2021	Removing Yield Line Marking	6	Lane	1.00	6.00	30.00	180.00	75.00	450.00
629.2022	Removing Temporary Markers	1,000	Each	0.01	10.00	0.25	250.00	0.75	750.00
629.2023	Removing Temporary Striping	1,300	Lin. Ft.	0.01	13.00	0.50	650.00	0.35	455.00
632.1000	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-1)	50	Each	3.00	150.00	25.00	1,250.00	29.00	1,450.00
632.1100	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-2)	50	Each	3.00	150.00	25.00	1,250.00	29.00	1,450.00
632.1200	Reflector Marker, Type A Delineator (RM-3)	50	Each	3.00	150.00	25.00	1,250.00	29.00	1,450.00
624.1000	Electronic Message Board (per Day)	1	Each	10.00	10.00	120.00	120.00	130.00	130.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 18,035.50		\$ 18,650.00		\$ 20,962.50
HAWAII PRODUCTS PREFERENCE					419.40		0.00		0.00
APPRENTICESHIP AGREEMENT PREFERENCE					0.00		932.50		1,048.13
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 17,616.10		17,717.50		19,914.37
PROJECT MANAGER: Christine Yamasaki									
DATE: April 20, 2012									